APPLICATION
FEATURED STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE DEFLECTION GRILLE
GLSD Series
•FRAME:
- Constructed from heavy extruded aluminum with 1 3/16” (30mm) flange face border with a 1” (25mm)
overlap margin.
- Interlocked corners and mechanically stacked to form a rigid frame.

GLSD Series
GL 271, GS 272 renamed to be GLSD series
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIESSERIE
--
-- : Standard
ISAL : Aluminum Insect screen
ISSS: Stainless Steel Insect Screen
ISGI : Galvanized Steel Insect Screen
RAL 9010: (std)
RAL"num":Other
Ral color
FINISHING
--
LENGTH
(inch)
- For more information, please check the submittal sheet.
- For special design, a drawing should be provided.
-
H : Horizontal
V : Vertical
GLSD
FIXATION
RAL 9010
-- : w/o foam gasket
G : with foam gasket
GASKET
--
HEIGHT
(inch)
x
N.B: - Standard sizes: minimum length 4” and 4” height.
C    : Concealed clips
--    : With Counter sunk Screw
CS : Concealed Screw Fastening
X   : Without Any Fixation
---
BLADES
 4”
  .
  .
  .
 4”
  .
  .
  .
SINGLE DEFLECTION GRILLE
GLSD SeriesAIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
PAGE 11/11
 SAP
REV 5.0 2025
DATE : 29/09/2025